ivac

Zavar

VAOQOd ONdMIN

57.45
52.21

45.81

44.91

44.86

42.03

40.79

40.74

39.60
38.57

35.93

agasod-aqo
augqasod "1ey| o afuasaly

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

34 - Inopog

EL

nfuagiwse;
eu juafonso Inopog

1u10qzi- 1u3fnoad
fous91s3a eu 1n0pog

1uioqzi- 113fnoad
fousasya eu euafQ

eyewalew - 14dfnoad
fous91s33 eu 1n0pog

eyewaew- 143fnoad
fousasya eu eualQ

1flusdlew - afnoad
fous91s3a eu 1n0pog

1fusdrew- afaoud
fousasya eu eualQ

13owpaad- enopoq foag

16
12
12
13
12
14
12
13
12
12

paJzeu " eyizi4

o~

paJzels ‘g exizi4

[}

paJzeu -/ eyizi4

m

paizel ‘g ejllowaleN

paJizes g ejnawaleN

3
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2

paizel °/ ejllowaleN

ya[dsn nnsdo inopog

paazeag yaldsn

paJzes-g yaldsn

paazeaz yaldsn

en| 1nopog

0 |3.50|3.57|3.08/30.45| 2
0 |2.86|3.21|3.00(27.21| 3
0 |2.86/2.64|2.77|24.81| 2
0 |2.71|2.57|2.69(23.91| 2
0 |2.79]3.29|2.54]|25.86| 2
0 |2.93]3.00|3.08(27.03| 2
0 |2.21|2.57|3.15|23.79| 2
0 |2.79|2.71|3.08(25.74| 2
0 |2.64|2.71|2.85|24.60| 3
0 |2.36/2.29|2.54(21.57| 2
0 |2.33|2.36/2.62|21.93| 2

exnq

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

efjaje.ess /eljanpo. swj

Blagoje
Milko
Sasa

Sreten

Darko
Mirko
Milija

Zoran

Nikola
Milos

wizaid

Klacar

Vujanovi¢
Cmiljanié

Curovic
Zuji¢

Tosi¢

Daci¢

JoSovic
Cupara

Dzakovi¢
Loncar

awj

fouq 1upay

1 |Luka
2 [Lazar
3 [Matija

4 |Marko
5 |Janko

6 [Ognjen
7 |Jovan
8 [Jovan

9 |Mihailo
10 [Milan

11 |Ognjen

12

Direktor:




